
2019 Forest Hill Force
GTHL Tryout Schedule

Team Date Time Arena COACH EMAIL
2010 AA Monday April 22 7:00 PM FH Austin Chapham austinclapham@gmail.com
2010 AA Saturday April 27 8:00 AM FH Austin Chapham austinclapham@gmail.com
2008 AA Tuesday April 23 7:00 PM FH Jesse Messier jmess_7@hotmail.com
2008 AA Wednesday April 24 7:00 PM FH Jesse Messier jmess_7@hotmail.com
2007 AA Monday April 22 8:00 PM FH Rob Gherson rgherson@rogers.com
2007 AA Saturday April 27 9:00 AM FH Rob Gherson rgherson@rogers.com
2005 AA Wednesday April 24 8:00 PM FH Steve Birch steve@gunnerhockey.ca

TEAM Date Time Arena COACH EMAIL
2010 A Saturday May 4 7:00 AM FH Jaimie Grossman jaimie.grossman@gmail.com
2010 A Sunday May 5 10:00 AM FH Jaimie Grossman jaimie.grossman@gmail.com
2009 A Saturday May 4 8:00 AM FH Andrew Buck buckmoxey@gmail.com
2009 A Sunday May 5 11:00 AM FH Andrew Buck buckmoxey@gmail.com
2008 A Saturday May 4 5:00 PM FH Matt Stein matt12stein@gmail.com
2008 A Sunday May 5 9:00 AM FH Matt Stein matt12stein@gmail.com
2007 A Saturday May 4 4:00 PM FH David Reine davereine@yahoo.com
2007 A Sunday May 5 1:00 PM FH David Reine davereine@yahoo.com
2006 A Monday April 29 9:00 PM FH Jaimie Grossman jaimie.grossman@gmail.com
2005 A Saturday May 4 6:00 PM FH Francois Lavoie lavoie.frank@hotmail.com
2005 A Sunday May 5 2:00 PM FH Francois Lavoie lavoie.frank@hotmail.com
2004 A Wednesday May 1 9:00 PM FH Phil Horgan phorgan@carltonlaw.ca
2004 A Saturday May 4 7:00 PM FH Phil Horgan phorgan@carltonlaw.ca
2003 A Saturday May 4 12:20 PM Rinx - Rink 3 Jon Zelman jon.zelman@marqueegroup.ca
2002 A TBA TBA FH Josh McNair joshuajmcnair@gmail.com

GTHL AA Tryouts April 22-24 and 27  Location FH - Larry Grossman Forest Hill Memorial Arena

GTHL A Tryouts April 29, May 1st and May 4-5  (Rinx-Rink 3, FH-Larry Grossman Forest Hill Memorial Arena)


